
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, UT CHANDIGARH 
Roaster of activities 

Amrit Mahostav/Har Ghar Tiranga 
 

Date & Day Activities 

20.07.2022 Wednesday Special School Assembly dedicated to Tiranga  
 
 

 
 
 

21.07.2022 Thursday Declamation for classes 6th -12th 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

22.07.2022 Friday Essay writing on various National Issues 

 
 
 

23.07.2022 Saturday PTM (Briefing to be done regarding Har Ghar Tiranga Programme) and 
parents and students to be motivated to display National Flag at their 
house. 



 

 

 
25.07.2022 Monday Awareness Rally on Har Ghar Tiranga by NSS Volunteers 

 

 
 
 

 

26.07.2022 Tuesday Special School Assembly dedicated to Tiranga & Poem Recitation 
 



 

 
 
 
 

27.07.2022 Wednesday Story telling on famous National Leaders 



 
 

28.07.2022 Thursday Role Play and Skit/Nukkad Natak 



 
 

29.07.2022 Friday Collage Making 
 

 
 

 
 

 



30.07.2022 Saturday Poster making 

 
 

 
 

 
  

01.08.2022 Monday Special School Assembly dedicated to Tiranga & National Song 
Competition 
 



 

 
 
 
 

02.08.2022 Tuesday Youth Parliament 

 
 



 
 

03.08.2022 Wednesday Slogan writing 

 
 
 



 
 

04.08.2022 Thursday Prabhat Pheri by NCC/NSS Volunteers 
 

 
 
 

 

05.08.2022 Friday Tree plantation and Yoga 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 

06.08.2022 Saturday Rangoli Competition 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

08.08.2022 Monday Face and Hand painting Competition 
 



 
 
 

10.08.2022 Wednesday Special School Assembly dedicated to Tiranga & Quiz 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 



12.08.2022 Friday Exhibition/dissemination of material prepared by the students 
 

 
15.08.2022 Monday Illumination of institution and National Flag to be put on the top of the 

building on 

each school 

 
Nodal Officer: Ms Poonam Sood Dy DEO II - Mobile No: 9915342687 


